
buses between
Team Valley | Sunniside | Rowlands Gill 933

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     R O W L A N D S  G I L L

e�ective from 30 January 2023

Team Valley South End Bus Station
Team Valley Centre Shopping Village

Team Valley North End
Lobley Hill Bank Top Library

Whickham Harry Clasper
Sunniside Front Street

Burnop�eld Post O�ce
Rowlands Gill Tesco

1605
1608
1611
1615
1621
1626
1634
1637

Monday to Friday except public holidays


