effective from **30 January 2023** 

## BUSES TOWARDS ROWLANDS GILL

## Monday to Friday except public holidays

<b>Team Valley</b> South End Bus Station	1605
Team Valley Centre Shopping Village	1608
<b>Team Valley</b> North End	1611
<b>Lobley Hill</b> Bank Top Library	1615
<b>Whickham</b> Harry Clasper	1621
<b>Sunniside</b> Front Street	1626
Burnopfield Post Office	1634
Rowlands Gill Tesco	1637